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USED 
STORM DAY 

COUNT 
MAKE-UP DAYS 

LAST DAY 

OF SCHOOL FOR 

STUDENTS 

1/24/17 Storm day #1 Wednesday, June 14 June 14 

2/9/17 Storm day #2 Thursday, June 15 June 15 

2/10/17 Storm day #3 Friday, June 16 June 16 

 Storm day #4 Monday, June 19 June 19 

 Storm day #5 Tuesday, June 20 June 20 

 Storm day #6 Wednesday, June 21 June 21 

 Storm day #7 Thursday, June 22 June 22 

 Storm day #8 Friday, June 23 June 23 

 Storm day #9 Monday, June 26 June 26 

 
Storm day #10 Tuesday, June 27 June 27 

 
   

 


